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HOMES FOR SALE 90

5-Year Seconds!
AT YOUR OPTION

|
Ist & 2nd Real

¥ NO......APPRAIS
¥ NO....

BALLOON PAYMENTS!

We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR BILLS
‘ BORROW $500 TO $5000

Sterling Finance Co.

Representing Private Funds

DA 3-1070

24-Hour Answering Service

Estate Loans
AL FEE!

U e

FROM OVER

BORROW MONEY ON YOUR PROPERTY

|EF

DUE BILLS

Call FR

Southwood
"Special"

3 BEDRM,, 2 BATH

RUMPUS ROOM

Just redecorated wnside and
out, Features double garage,
bar kitchen, huge Tumpus
room with natural wood fin-
ish, and extensive brick work
in front. Must see today, for
tomorrow it might be sold
Only $2500 down.

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale

“$495 DOWN—3 bedroom and
den, features hnr«lv\uml nnnre
1 bath, stall show eods
little \o{‘k: Full prh:a 314 950

REAL ESTATE

LICENSEES
JOIN OUR
$1500 TO $2000
A MONTH CLUB
YOU CAN'T MISS
XCELLEN AINING
EROGRAM FREE BONPANY
YOUR DFALS WITi
BUYER AND SELLER, | CON
FIDENTIAL LiTERVIEW.

PAID FOR OR NOT
Ist & 2nd TRUST DEED LOANS MADE
% TERMS ARRANGED
* LOWER THAN LEGAL RATES + FAST ACTION

Vermont
13909 So.

FA I-1544

¥ WE COME TO YOUR HOME, EVES. TOO

Co. (Broker)

Member Torrance Chamber of Commerce

Mortgage

BY OWT\FR ﬂ bd

SOUTHWEST REALTY

Co.
10004 HAWTHORNE BLVD,
INCLEWOOD
OR 4.5678 0Ss 9.0211

FABULOUS BUY
er: 3 bedroom with Cata-
lina view, Near Marymount
School. Prh—- ;3' rm

Own

Car-
peting lhmnzhmll Bnun(u\
fenced back y: 8,000. 1

:H!ml Hnrbor City. Phonc
DA 6-8945.

Van Ness

DA3=3535

CASH

FIRST
® FIRST AND SECOND

® COLLATERAL LOANS

0OS 5-1179

CONSOLIDATE  BILLS

BORROW ON YOUR PROPERTY, EVEN IF YOU
HA AND SECOND

® 5Y,%, 25-YEAR FIRST TRUST DEEDS

SOUTH BAY MORTGAGE CO.

FOR DIRECT CONTACT WITH BROKER
EVENINGS OR WEEKENDS CALL OS 5-1179

FAST

$195 Down
Buys

This lovely 1-bedroom home
on R-2 lot, features compact
bulll-ln hrcnkln-l
e_porch, complete-
Only $10, full
price. Call now for appoint-
ment to

FA 0-2770

TRUST DEED LOANS

SP 2-1134

MONEY WANTED 84

® Real Estate

All cash for your prop-

HOMES FOR SALE 90

BY OWNEI

3 BEDROOMS,
Full dining rm'-m.
.ur Verm

1%, BATH
Patlo, ete.
Carson.

peedy puuu-lnn with 20%
beauty.

dn'n on this
OVBR‘ISIE

ER, 1
wall carpets and
Near schools, lh;grlm' krep-
_tionally clean. :

Liquida’rion
Sale

1

$395 Down !

South Bay Center

This 2 bedroom cutle is close

to all your needs. Large lot,
3 blocks to_school, nice neigh-
borhood. Vacant, immediate

possession,

$395 Down

Needs Paint
Do it yours u" on this 3 bed«
room stucco, Spa
attached garage,
for children.
for quick sale,

$495 Down

Owner Transferred
Another fixer upper, It's a
2 bedroom, hardwood floors,
thermo heat, rge lot, and
one of the nicest neighbor-
hoods in Torra Immediate
possession if de: sired.

$495 Down

G.l. Resale

This 2 bedroom was once a
3 bedroom, has _extra

1ot
Owner anxious

. large living room, wall/wall
carpets, covered patio, natural
wood cabinets in kitchen. Take

advantage of best financing at
54% and payments $96 84
P & I. Move in at your pleas-
ure. Vacant, no red tape or
qualifying.

$495 Down

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath

GI resale, perfe cl for large

PARADE OF HOMES|PARADE OF HOMES|® Real Estate

PARADE OF HOMES

* Real Estate

\* Real Estate

PARADE OF HOMES.PARADE OF HOMES

newly painted inside and

No Down G.I.

8 bedroom, double gurlu.

Nice size lot near fr'-\\f\\l &
Harbor General. Monthly pay-
me nl hu-lmlmzo taxes $95.50.
#22

50 x 150’ R-2 Lot

Room to add in rear, 2 bed-
rooms, nice large kitchen,
plenty of cabinets, tile bath,
wall-to-wall carpeting,
mostat controlled heat,
area of Redondo Beach. #123.
FR 1-4621,

In North Torrance
Beautiful 4 Bedroom

This is a spacious home with
2 baths, has separate dining
room & a large kitchen. Wall
to wall carpeting. A large
patio for California living,
near everything, schools, shop-
ping, ete on't mh- seeing
. #122, FR 1-462.

Only $995 Down
Brand New

Exceptionally nice area, shows

pride of ownership. 3 bed-
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